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1. Jenna Rogers Ridgewood @(Q 3 G._\._.

2. Melissa Phalon Washington. jagq Q)HG\ gg; %, Gonzalez Holy Angels R o 7
q, Michelle Colegrove Wi liams o «+ T, Yoon Fort Lee Je-uigs’y3 58
y, Sherri Guthrie n i 2;3; ;I‘/I I(\:Iicoia PaSSﬁio Vi ; _r
5. Cathy Lawson Washington. ro g TE WESBLIG = <y
6. Tanya Sotillo St. John V. 5 a6 gg g ggii;anic}hgﬁgiiligggic- -
§ < EERAE Sliine | Hbog e 21z 57 57+ J. Sehwartzfarb Fort Lee -

8. Kerry Andrews Red Bank C. ST SRR M. L 5 revingbas

9, Jerilyn Frattalone " psig T 5 Pozvinks B onie

10. Amy Smith Ridgewood o s Bl M. MaAr‘dz Rayitan

11. Erin O'Rourke Red. Bank C. Ay « A0APC.LA Iari .

12. Danielle Revere Washington. _,; 62 . g giﬁzgi;ld v::ngﬁ R

13. Weshingbonyd Ly, 57 63. J. Cusumano Raritan f4-

14, Maureen Maloney Red Bank C. . a1 64, R. il £ ol Tet;

15, Qlana Roberts Williamsport 36 65 . D. e s . :

16, Denise Dolezal Washingtonv. 80. 6. S- Calliir‘ St. Fran. P 57

17. Shannon Witmer Williamsport 13 67, w‘ et St‘.: John.v. P13 ag
18, Stacy Peoples - T 68. R: Greco Holy Angels TIT
19, Becky Eisdner " 32 69. 4. Mink T ks Y oo oag
20, Kristie Ferrara St. John V. u 70. S- Ogaz'alek Rapitan 31 I8
s Loste. s 5s T1. T, Balin Brooklyn Tei .’ 2 53
22. Kelly Flood Vernon el L oy * D V e ! ~r3 -2
23, Michele Collins Red Bank C. “:, T8 &, Hapls M e SR : q
2l Bersdiutl BUSE fee BEIK G i1 57 T4. C. Palmieri St. Fran. P 7g o oz
25, Beth Apuel R 1A semoa 3 37 75. T. Barth Raritan & zs
26. M. Barbosa Washingtonv. 14 68 76. G. DeAlmeida Harrison 13
27. S. Imler Raritan 26 0t 77. S. Fu " 2a
28, V. Guevara Red Bank C. 32 02 78, K. Tyra ° AL JehHeon Iz
29. B. Lee Ridgewood ¥ 79, J. Rivera Harrison 40
30. K. Campbell " *% 80. R. Randle Brooklyn Te "<7=%= 15
31. K. Acker Middletown |;n:= I e Holy Angels RegrED T
32. M. Dammers Vernon — *c BE. B. Raarap - T T4
33. J. Carpenter Willlamsport “ 4 83. E. Langan Holy Angels

34, C. Brown Washingtonv. 77 = 84, B, Rein Mohonasen

355 Ex Hullsn St. Fran. P, o, z 85. R. Garland Middletown

36. A. Hawkins Passaic V. 5 - 86. F. Pinheire Harrison

37. D. Harris Brooklyn Tech ;. i BT

38. L. Grimshaw St. Franc. P. 3 .. 88.

39. J. Thomas L i z 89,

40. s. Schwartefarb Foi1zs % 90,

41. L. Delguidice Bayonne 4 2 91.

42. D. Spufford Raritan a 792,

43. M. Reh Middletown 4 3 93,

44. L. Nelson Holy Angels 3 gy,

45. E. Mulhall b, Eran. P. T 795,

46. J. Knuth Holy Angels 43~ < 96.

47. K. Huang Fort Lee o = AT,

48. E. Puzio Vernon . ¢ 798,

49. F. Echevarria St. Fran. P. 7 99.

50. J. Kim Fort Lee s -=100.
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12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17 =
18.
19!
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
3l
38.
3D,
4o.
b1,
42.
43.
4y,
45,
46.
47.
L8.
49.
50.

. Kendra Ericson "

GIRLS VARSITY A

Lisa Roder Wallenpaupack
Cara Madzy Sparta

Keara Brady Eldred §$&
Laurie Occhipinti Eldred 1593

Rachel Boyko Warwick
Stacey Smtih  Warwick Vs
Caitlin Schrein Pascack V.
Leah Cercone Cornwall
Heidi Everett Warwick V.
Alaina Caridi Wallenpau.
Isa Merritt Warwick V.
Lisa Boyko Warwick V.
Ali Kraus Horace Mann
Wendy Vanderwiele ~Eldred
Jen Pilgrim Mater Qei
Tammy French Pascack H.
Tina Deak Warwick V.
Hillary Morgan Wallen.
Melissa Deak Warwick V.
Nikki Karatzia Mater Dedl
Josse Coyrsen Eldred
Sondra Pedersen Goshen
Yolanda Vega Good Counsel

Noreen Sheehan Dumont

S. Jergens Mater Deil

K. Ashe Mater Dedi

S. Lawlor Sacred Heart
M. Hol Montville

N. Decker Manchester
L. Rom Horace Mann
Kim Eldred

G. Scherer Montville

J. Judge Mater Dei

D. Zaccardi "

A, Woods Thz HIELLS

K. Farrell Sacred Heart
C. Merklinger Mt. St. Domirn
J. McArtney Mater Dei

J. Engvaldsen Wallen.

K. Godley Cornwall

J. dedong Manchester
S. Koppolu Horace Mann
B. Boydston Manchester
R Yim Horace Mann
S. Malcolm Cornwall

T. Fieriila Manchester
A. Ott Dumont

S. DelMage Pascack V.
S Duftfy Dumont
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51.

ye
853.
54,
55.
56 .
5T«
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
6.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
T1.
72.
73.
Th.
75.
76,

= s

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83-
84,
85.
86.
87-
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94 .
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Spence
Denny
Lawlor
Kao
Anthony
Schiebel
Garriwon
Shimohira
Brizzi
Matfus
Frankel
Rodriguez
Castillo
Fountain
Auld
Wible
Rossi
Naccarato
Marcus
Mortimer

Castellano
Rapaceciuolo St.
VanderHeide Manchester .

Oskar
Okumura
Del Rios
Sonnemna
Bila
Antoine
Lee
Gangoo
Dunworthy
Wall
Dennis
Ranftle
Maida
Tisd
Hinton

Montville
St. Joe Hill =.._
Sacred Heart =z_;
Horace Mann
Eldred
Horace Mann
Dumont
Pascack
St. Joe
Pascack
Pascack
Horace Mann
Mt. St. Dom.
St. Vincent
Sacred Heart
n
Montville
Dumont
Montville |
St. Joe Hill |
Mt. St. Do
Joe Hi:!

whoon
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fa OO s (0w O s OO 4 8
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St. Vincent -

Dumont ‘

St. Vincent

Manchester

St. Joe Hill :zi-

St. Vincent =_.- 2

Montville SE-CIICCT I

St. Joe Hill ---

Mt. St. Dom * Tk
n

St. Vincent

Pascack V.

St. Joe Hill

Cornwall

St. Vincent

Dumont

-3 i
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VARSITY BOYS B

1. daron Saft  Middletown  [BR® g 51,
2. Mike Grant Passaice V. (. . 52.
3., Jeff MeGovern Washingtonv. e 53.
4y, H. Assefa Fort Lee 54.
5, Pat Cunningham Middletown 1 23 55,
6. Peter Dunworth St. Fran. P. : &t 56.
7. Gregory Meyers St. Peters kS 235 57
8. Marcus Wiedbrauk Vernon 4 05 81 58,
9, Jim Cacciabeve Seton Hall I = a7 48 59,
10. Rich Kliesch St. Peters 5-CilTT33 31 6,
11. Keith Cori Washingtonvill 7-0:817°33 80 g4,
12. Michael Kho  Fort Lee = zzii il -
13, Jose Roman Raritan by (7r35 g1 63
14, Joe Hartswell w - seze gz 64,
15. Keith Falgiano Washingtonv. zi .?.;9 8% 65.
16, Leon Rossi Mohonasgen i3 17141 54 66,
17. Tristan Scaldmann Washing. 1a-0:1i7"42 24 67.
18. Lyle Posecion St. Fran. PreplS-0:i7'43 0% 68.
19. Brian Roeder Washington. 16-0:17"45 35 69.
20.Jason Goldberg MecKee 17-0:17°46 38 T0.
21.Dennis Quinn Seton Hall P, 13-2:17748 17 71,
22.Roland Pablo St. Fran. P, 1373817743 86 72,
23.Gordon Miller " bl L -
24. Arif Welcher St. Benedicts = ‘.,izji Th.
25.Vincent McGowan St. Fran. P .ﬁ;vg 75.
26.J. Shen Middletown . eqs 16 1O
27.P. Skelly Seton HaLL P. -« ‘e 35 01°
28.7J, Jeffers Washington. a7 o 18-
29.J. Bauer Vernon 3109 54 19+
30.R. Sanchez St. Benediots 23-0:ig’'ip g3 80-
31.P, Keegan MoKee za-0115°11 55 81¢
32.R, Cavanna St. Fran. P. 30-0:18714 11 82.
33.c. Saporito Washington. 3i-0:13714 I3 83.
34.6, Gillman Mt. St. Michae g'17 05 B4,
35.M. Lesica St. Fran. P. ° 17 3t Bas
36,S. Silvey Raritan 3¢ 20 25 86.
37.C. Keller Lawrenceville 31 2043 87,
38.C. Greaves St. Benedicts = 1 ol 88,
39.D. Graham Mt. St. Michae? 5 0L g9
40.C. Kucher Fort Lee - : ot L
41,.J. Kantrowitz McKee : kL ;%91-
b2, Pass. V. N ;;I@ 92.
43.R. Mulligan St. Peters g g =g 33
44,D. Markley Pagsaic V. 4 1 24 94.
45,B. MeDonald Mohonasen 4 2 {2
J6.C. Little Vernon 45 &5 ]
y7.C. Slevin Seton Hall P. ag- Dz

48 .A. Price Fort Lee 47-0 3

4g9,C. Holness Mt. St. Michae 4&-0 5

50.J. Hudson Lawrencev. 49~

M. Mallik 2l

=
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Mallik
Streker

Leckey
Vitolo
Lange
Kulzy
Jones
Henning
Fodera
Gassman

(1]
Piceirillo Passaice V. :E‘-
McLaughlin Seton Hall £I-01

[

Perlow
MeCormack
King
Walton
Darko
Kalbaugh
Weiskopf
Breen
Gariepy

Bairamoukov Passale V.|
MacDougall Raritan

Santillan
Delcambre
Siders
James
LeBlond
Barrett
Graupner
MeGuire
Kannah
Sadano
Gaviria
Cao
Sweeney
Whalen
Rossi
Williams
L'leghorn
Cohen
Shen
Lyons
Grote
Radigan
Reza
Mouro
Ferreira
Goncolves

Lawrencev,

Vernon et
McKee E,_ L
Mt. St. Micngg_ﬂ:;,gg
Vernon E

R

Seton Hall Peo_p,
Lawrencev.
Vernon

St. Peters

- = o=

[N BN
AR =
[ uxl

Lot oo L

Johnson Reg. L3

et
{9t28 T
Lawrencev, 953-0:113732 =
6E5-0113"33 &
Middletown Ak
Pagaaia V. 2270 04 00 o
St. Benedict;; f;,;;f
" bZ-Ui 19 40 |
pI-0iigtdl 1
Middletown  jp-giisrag =
Raritan Ti=0:19%47 =
Mt. St. Miehy2-pii3'54 2
Raritan TI-0:19754 =
T4-0:20°06 =
o [l ¥

Mt., St. MiohT )" 11

Fort Lee
Mohonasen
Mt. St. Mich
Johnson Reg. .
St. Benedict ;
Lawrencev. '
Middletown ‘
St. Benedict z
Fort Lee
Johnson Reg.
Harrison

St. Peters
Fort Lee

Mohonasen
n

o e 0T

Lawrencev. e
Johnson Reg. .. _°
McKee et ‘
St. Peters - L=
Johnson Reg.

St. Peters

Harrison

Harrison
n
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Coulby Dunn

Matt Illian
Mike Fitzula
Geoff Ryan
Chuek Haisch
Ed Carmack

Jim Pilla

. Brendan Gould
10,Mike Houlihan
11.Brendan MeManu

12.Douglas Cueva
13.Jeff Walton
14.Chris Cooke
15.Ryan Orner
16.Peter Byronsd
17.Dave Berger

oo EWMh =
.

18,.Chris Johansen Warwick V.
19.Rob Smith Holmdel
20,Jon Egbert Haddon Hts.
21.Brian Oenkers Ramsey
22 .Mike Kerwick Holmdel
23. Alex Canino Dumont
24, Mike Oriolo Pascack V.
25.Dave Elmquist Holmdel
26.E. Swanson Cornwall
27.L. DiMarzo o '
28.A, Yarkori Pascack Hills:
29.J. Wright Warwick V. :
30.C. Smith Wallenpaupack:
31 5 Ramsey
32.Richard Walter Eldred
33.J. Barricella Ramsey
34.H. Huang Montville
35.J. Doherty Eldred
36.J. Chuang Holmdel
37. Cornwall
38.J5. Schwartz  Montville
399, GLil Eldred
40.g, Dupong Haddon Hts.
1.5, Lerer Horace Mann
ﬁg'John Lovastik Mater Del :
uu'L. Hockenbury Wallenpaupack
HS.J' Huang Holmdel
u6‘H. Wong Goshen
MT.ChrlS Babb in. Hiils
48.5' Buchanan Warwick V.
ug‘C. Carbone Pascack V.

‘A, Mounajed Manehester
50'K. Sarantakos Horace Mann

Wallenpaupack

Anthony DeBenetictis Roselle Park

Pascack V.
Cornwall
Pascack V.
Holmdel
Warwick V.
Mater Del
Cornwall
Mater Deil

s Warwick V.

Good Counsel
Ramsey

Essex Cath.
Warwick V.
Burke Cath.
Haddon Hts

VARSITY BOYS A

51,
52.
53

o Sb.
55 «
56.
57 .
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64,
65.
66.
[f-G:lera7 23 7.
11-0:i7'0 z 68.
P 2 69.

T0:.

T1.

T2.

73.

4.

75.

T6:

T7.

T8h

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

8.

85.

86.

87

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

JO& A
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R=Zoxomwnvux

a ® @& ® & ® ® = & = s & =

. s e 8 @ & ® 8 ® ® ° @

mnmOogoHTErEOEEPOON QOO EmUCREY QX
-

y

Jd.
T.
D.
J.
F,
M.

White Pascack V.
Williams Haddon Hts.
Wallenpaupacl
Herman Mater Deil
Barsa Pascack H.
Norris Eldred
Sung In. Hills
Berenson Horace Mann
Matfus Pascack V.
Macena Moore
Eldred
Khalil Horace Mann
MeCloskey Wallen.
Cully Burke Cath.
Lee Horace Mann
Pennell Mater Dedi
Grimmelmann Horace Mar
Foulks Mater Dedi
Montalve Dumont
LaSasso Mater Deil
Blanarovich
Layng Ramsey
Singh Dumont i
Pawlak Pascaeck Hillss
Butler Pascack V. 17
Nacecarato Dumont
Cahilly Haddon Hts.
Bergen n
Hanson " :
Monahan Burke Cath. :
Khanduja Ramsey =
Lipskar Horace Mann "
Leung Pascaeck Hillsss j
Wong Gioshen E
Brennan Burke Cath. £
Mollinead Ramsey
Hendricks Wallen.
Margolin Pascack H.
Roache Cornwall
Lizzd Eldred
Huynh Dumont ==
Bertero  Dumong e
Hofmans  Eldred g
Tierney Dumont =
Sabino Montville L o
Ortega Essex Cath. »5-0:23'22 4
Green Eldred

Morisseau
Roe

Essex Cath.
Warwick V.
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OOV EW =
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11.
124
135
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20
21.
22.
235
2l
25
26
1
28,
29
30.
345,
32 .
CEN
34,
35.
36.
37
38,
39.
40.
41,
b2,
43,
Y,
45,
46 .
47,
48,
49,
50.
51.
B2
53.
54,

BOYS SOPH

A, Graham Goshen

‘J. Gavin Cornwall

S. Alicea Middletwon

S. Leogene So. Shore

D. Galardo Warwick V.

I. Mayer Seton Hall Prep
J. Wilson Middletown

M. Frungillo Seton Hall Prep
R. Petricone Warwlek V.

N. Ekman Ridgewood
R. Genovese Ridgewood
I. Rooney Mater Dei
J. Paffenroth Warwick V.
J. Boggio Warwick V.

P. Nilsestuen Warwick V.
J. Kilmer ".

T. Gustainis "

J. Williams "

K. Neilson In. Hills

C. Charles Arts

D. Baumann Ridgewood

K. Hollender &

A. Leahy Vernon

M. Mattia Seton Hall Prep
C. McLean Mt. St. Michael
T. Dooley i

P. Cancelmo Ridgewood
D. Markiewicz Goshen

J. Hunter Cornwall
M. Castagno Ridgewood
S. Dougan Vernon

E. Gehl w

M. Hernandez Good Counsel
S. Manansala Dumont

G 'Shor Ridgewood
K. King Mater Dedl
M. O'Meara Seton Hall Prep

J. Truckenmiller Ramsey

0. Gebhardt Ramsey

J. Pojanowski Ramsey

Rieh Giordano Goshen

W. Porterfield Essex Cath.h.

M. Zajac Bayonne

A. Sanders Essex Cath.
S. Mesias Bayonne

D. Seipio Arts

P. Lumarque Essex Cath.
J. Altieri Ridgewood
E. Lee Ridgewood
D. Goldman Dumont

J. Escade SFP

M. Cohen Ridgewood

K. Valley Ridgewood
J. Dayrit Dumont
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13
Pl
15.
16.
17.
18,
19.
20.
Y
23,
23.
2,
25.
26.
27 s
28.
29.
30.
31,
325
39
34,
35.
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
4.
42,
43,
Yy,
45,
46 .
47,
48,
49.
50.

REOmODRCoROGrCrruna <o

mITocmEPPCaG O

. . . . . e . . e e . e . .

.

. « e * e . s e . . .

Anderton
Kamarad

Hﬂpgham

Shanley

Mausteller

Lobel
Doyle
Kehoe
Nolke
Orrico
Latini
Mowbray

MeDermott

Silvagni

Sehlomann

Maxwell
Matty
Sacco

D'Ambrosio

Roeder

~-Tinio

Dunn
Walsh
Fallon
Anson
Corcoran
Reyes
O'Hare
Friedlen
Nakamura
Moritz
Petretta
Goni
Ennis
Matthews

Tierney
Riley
Donnelly
Munday
Gruber
Gellis
Hausler
Caswell
Canter
Hayward
Huang
Mohrman
Owens

Williamsport
Warwick V.

11982408800t

Warwick V.
Williamsport

Ridgewood A
Ridgewood A
Warwick V.
Williamsport

"
n

Washingtonville
Ridgewood A
Williamsport
Washingtonville
Ridgewood A
Williamsport
Warwick V.

Red Bank C.
Washingtonville
Red Bank C.
Washingtonville
Mater Dei

Red Bank C.
Washingtonville
Warwick V.

Red Bank C.
Mater Deil
Warwick V.
Ridgewood A
Ridgewood B
Mater Del
Washingtonville
Bayonne
Washingtonville
Sparta

Mater Ded
Washingtonville
Ridgewood B
Mater Dei
Ridgewood B
Ridgewood B
Washingtonville
Bayonne

Horace Mann

Red Bank C.
Fort Lee

St. Fran.
n

Prep

Girls

JV

51.
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S g | I O
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J.

Pereira
Neves

St. Fran. Prep
Red Bank C.
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Ryu
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Schadt
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FROSH GIRLS

J. Vitale Lenape V.

1.

2. C. Roessner Raritan ?ﬁ“ju‘ (bl
3. J. Cannistra Sparta

4., D. Janezic Raritan - 2 is
5. M. Maloney Red Bank C. 2 REdR
6. A. Clark Warwick V. = SEe

7. J. Massrock Washingtonville E,Ef

8. M. Markowski " ok

9. M. O'Rourke Red Bank C. et

10.E. Hazard n

« m
n
Lo

ot xR O R U SR

11.K. Gould Cornwall
12.K. Blaho St. Francls P.
13.A. Folino Warwick V.

14 ,H. Carmack R
15.M. Pierre-Jacques .St. Fran. Prep

P L i %]

16. G. Ciani Raritan

17. K. Szumera Red Badk C.

18. L. Kamarad Warwick V.

19. K. Dorick Red Bank C.

20. J. Higgins Warwick V.

21.J. Williams Irvington

22. E. Eng St. Fran. Prep

23.D. Helm Warwick V.

24, T. Kaiser Washingtonville

25. M. Roe Warwick V.

26. C. Rice St. Fran. Prep -

27. E. Acquista McKee K

28. M, vasil Red Bank C. 3
29 Ix Synder Washingtonville =
30.J. Zatorski  Red Bank C. ag
31. 5. DeLeonard Clifton 51
32. K. Neilson In. Hills e
33. L. Sklenar St. Joe. Hill 41

34. 1. Hausler Washingtonville &5
35. E. McNulty St. Fran. Prep 52
36.p, Hall St. Vincent

3T. E. Sutton "

38-A. Remmen Ridgewood

39. K. Maxwell St. Joe. Hill

QO'S. Collier Raritan

41. k. pecola " RIS =

H2.A. Mangual Horace Mann

43.L. Van. Drake Manchester

U4. g, Hayes Arts

45.N. Louis Warwick V.

46.E. Rizzo 85t. Jos HiXX

47.J. Yoon Sacred Heart 4

48.J. Ccaggia St. Fran. Prep 4

49.L. Caggia " &

50.3. Higgins Warwick V. &

51. N. Varadi Ridgewood 4

52. T. Moore Irvington o

53. H. Jozak Glen Rock Rl

54. K. VanLangen " '

556. C. Quilatan St. Fran. Prep.
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Daniels Seton Hall GERECRER - I Boy S Fﬂos

T+ A
2. P. Anglin Middletown — :
3. M. Potter Warwick " o & A
4. N. Burt Ridgewood i '4: S2_0:09'45 54
5. C. Noonan  Seton Hall S S =4-0:09' 45 93
6. P. Hunsinger Vernon g S5-0:10% 46 93
- 4 i > -t =
7. A. Fodor Warwick 2-0:08°07 ¢ SE-0:g9tes 52
8. R. Stellingwerth In. Hills 3-0:108'14 & S7-0109% 4% 25
9. P. Alicea Middletown NI :':_ Sa_fi:ﬂﬁ'JH ri=
10.J. Clute Warwick S-008" 2T &S 5E-0:09°35 1t
11.J. Fortunato Ridgewood 5-0:08'33 62 idgewood 50-0:09"55 T4
12. R. MePherson So. Shore T-0:08'34 37 f1-0:09758 14
13. A. St.John So. Shore g-0:08"37 0% F=0309'59 67
14, K. Lane Ridgewood =0:08"40 13 53-0:10°00 14
15. N. St. John So. Shore 10-0:05%42 St G-g:in KT 21
16. B. Harms Sparta 11-0:028% 44 76 65-0:10°01 B3
17. F. Filiclotto Warwick 12-0:08"46 26 e e
18. J. Bingham Vernon 1;::‘?:’:* 12 e6-0:10° 04 76
19. C. Keywork Warwick __i:l:i:':;,_; i ca-gi10°06 32
20. D. Cahill Lawrenceville }E-l-.:él:*j: “t’ ~0-0:10° 09 54
21. R. Maceri Fort Lee 1_—:311;'4: !E'.; ﬁ-ﬁ;m'm &1
22. C. Carlson Vernon CE-fifmtsn o7 72-0:10"11 48
23. D. Drierer Ridgewood 19-0:02'51 87 73-0:10°12 25
24, 0. Castillo Glen Rock 20-0:03"52 09 Ta4-0:1i0"12 24
25. G. Dakan Warwick 21-0:08°53 34 7S5-0:110"13 44
26. B. ObenauerWarwick FI-0i08'S4 99 Te-0:10" 0l
27. W. Byrne Ridgewood 2T-0:08755 34 77-0:10"15 30
28. M. Jones  Ridgewood 24-0:08'55 56 78-01107 18 23
29. A. Kitesch St. Peters 25-0:108756 &8 79-0:10715 40
30. M. Silverman Hor. Mann 26-0:03"57 26 30-0:10"2: 4%
31, T. Bain Ridgewood : 8'58 92 81-0:10'26 47
32. G. HauptmanMcKee -Jd3t00 T3 32-0: 19 o ;?
33. M. Schwarz Ridgewood 25-0:09702 11 e ki A
I0-0:109710 14 110728 34
34. D. Blumenberg Warwilck 21-0:09° 11 13 +10°39 03
35. T. Curran Vernon e &:,;,I,f_, i ieni g
36. E. Wittman Middletown Tt 0 S S —nsi0+40 30
37. D. Lawton Seton Hall B4 g 1A 91 GE-0i10 41 39
38. J. Todman Warwick I5-0:09° 15 80 39-7:10° 43 36
39. L. Ramirez Harrison 36-0:09'17 25 a0-0:10°51 38
40. N. Rozman Lawrenceville IT-0I09Y 2L 51 Q1-0:i0'39 17
41+ Co Sundin - In: Hills Ig-0:0eroe 23 92-0:11°00 73
42, K. Hokai So. Shore TA-0:09° 25 26 az-0:11'07 92
43. T. Rutherford St. Peters 40-0:09" 28 A2 94-0:11711 73
44, T. LaSasso Mater Dei F1-0:09"30 29 95-0111"13 23
45, C. Smith Warwick 42-0:09'32 15 896~031d° L5 6O
46. L. Grabe Cornwall 43-0:03"32 34 Ji-D11%28 31
47, K. Mann Cornwall "j“ﬁw:f“ 54 4:'”‘1‘.;1 43
P Woo Lawrencveville :’:::':;f”* = :ntl»:*lci 27
49. M. Fordbam Glen Rock S Mot 117e8
50. C. Ghans So. Shore s—- - =-ssr=a a7



	Scan_20201016
	Scan_20201016 (2)
	Scan_20201016 (3)
	Scan_20201016 (4)
	Scan_20201016 (5)
	Scan_20201016 (6)
	Scan_20201016 (7)
	Scan_20201016 (8)
	Scan_20201016 (9)
	Scan_20201016 (10)
	Scan_20201016 (11)
	Scan_20201016 (12)
	Scan_20201016 (13)
	Scan_20201016 (14)
	Scan_20201016 (15)
	Scan_20201016 (16)
	Scan_20201016 (17)
	Scan_20201016 (18)

